
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

 
St Joseph’s College / Upper Coomera & Willow Vale - Route 7  

Map – Route 7 (AM) 

 

Morning Run 

Stop 1  The Cenotaph, Tamborine Oxenford Road      07:20 am 

Stop 2  Opposite No.7 Stone Creek Drive       07:23 am 

Stop 3  Opposite The Well, Highland Way       07:28 am 

Stop 4  Bus Stop after Lysterfield Rise on Rose Valley Drive    07:30 am 

Stop 5  Outside No.8 Lauren Grove        07:34 am 

Stop 6  By the Pathway next to No.53 Hargraves Road     07:37 am 

Stop 7  Bus Stop Outside No.13 Hargraves Road      07:38 am 

Stop 8  Turnbull Drive Opposite Park after turning from Abraham Road   07:41 am 

Stop 9  Jessica Drive after turning from Billinghurst Crescent    07:43 am 

Stop 10 Old Coach Road corner of Kondalilla Drive      07:46 am 

Stop 11 Bus Stop Opp Community Kids Childcare, Old Coach Road   07:50 am 

Stop 12 Bus Stop Opposite Denton Street, Old Coach Road     07:51 am 

Stop 13 Bus Stop Outside TK MAXX, Old Coach Road     07:53 am 

Stop 14 Bus Stop Past Coomera Springs State School by the Park    07:55 am 

Stop 15 Oakwood Street Opposite Hanover Drive      08:01 am 

Stop 16 Waverley Drive at corner of Bella Boulevard     08:02 am 

Arrive  St Joseph’s College         08:15 am 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fd%2Fu%2F0%2Fedit%3Fmid%3D1bUW3XBz9MCY5bmoFt2RshElADaFML1I%26usp%3Dsharing&data=05%7C02%7CSCMRFinance%40bne.catholic.edu.au%7Ccfa31255a9b24f6d11dd08dc43cee22d%7C378620f7aa4a40ac902a2ef913d8ed69%7C0%7C0%7C638459803459342173%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=OHZWtWlTMR7djBS2WEC2WxKiJTa0uiPSNpnCnH2jXmE%3D&reserved=0

